
MCS SERIES RESULTS COMBINED.TXT 8/4/2021

OVERALL MEN Results *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:36:37 BRAYDEN BRUSEO 18 18:23 18:14
* 2. 0:37:52 JOHN HOGAN 55 19:16 18:36
* 3. 0:38:08 RYAN ROGERS 25 18:38 19:30
* 4. 0:38:08 CONNER WALTERS 28 18:52 20:05 19:16
* 5. 0:38:51 STEVEN MANOLE 29 20:13 19:45 19:06
* 6. 0:40:27 BOB SKORUPSKI 48 20:52 21:05 19:35
* 7. 0:40:44 JASON FRIEDMAN 40 20:20 20:24
* 8. 0:41:57 LUKE FALK 51 21:03 20:54
* 9. 0:42:01 CHRISTOPHE SMITH 11 21:22 20:39
*10. 0:42:20 PABLO TROCHE 47 21:18 21:19 21:02
*11. 0:44:21 CHRISTOPHE MOYE 41 22:30 21:51
*12. 0:45:20 CHARLIE SLAUGHTER 66 23:16 22:55 22:25
*13. 0:48:18 ERIC PROL 41 25:35 24:14 24:04
*14. 0:49:08 MICHAEL BARRY 68 25:03 24:48 24:20
*15. 0:49:22 ERIC SARDESON 43 25:50 24:54 24:28
*16. 0:50:01 RICHARD HOFF 60 25:12 24:49
*17. 0:50:03 EDWARD NEIGHBOUR 58 26:01 25:20 24:43
*18. 0:50:16 BRIAN DAVENPORT 60 24:59 25:17 51:15
*19. 0:50:32 DYLAN PROL 11 25:33 25:54 24:59
*20. 0:51:02 ROBERT LAMBERT 45 26:10 26:07 24:55
*21. 0:52:15 CALVIN FLANAGAN 11 27:16 24:59
*22. 0:53:46 BRUCE LANGENKAMP 71 26:02 27:44 28:56
*23. 0:55:06 GREG GOMBASH 70 28:42 27:37 27:29
*24. 0:57:09 BRIAN AMIDON 10 30:03 30:58 27:06
*25. 0:57:21 BRIAN AHEARN 39 30:29 26:52
*26. 0:57:38 GARY FLANAGAN 40 28:40 28:58
*27. 1:01:07 TERRY WOLFE 60 30:48 31:03 30:19
*28. 1:01:51 BERNIE MCKAY 60 32:17 29:34
*29. 1:01:55 LEVON FLANAGAN 9 34:45 27:10
*30. 1:04:21 DANIEL KIRSCH 78 32:56 32:41 31:40
*31. 1:05:55 BEN AMIDON 8 34:14 35:28 31:41
*32. 1:06:40 JOSEPH BUCK 34 33:51 32:49
*33. 1:07:18 ROBERT MC GILL 61 33:58 35:35 33:20
*34. 1:08:45 CURTIS CARSON 52 34:59 33:46
*35. 1:11:17 TYLER PROL 9 34:46 36:31
*36. 1:11:29 KEVIN MCCONNELL 62 34:57 37:17 36:32
*37. 1:11:55 STEPHEN HOLUSHA 68 35:52 36:58 36:03
*38. 1:16:07 LUKE AMIDON 43 42:27 44:14 33:40
*39. 1:17:26 MARK SCOTT 56 47:30 39:05 38:21
*40. 1:29:07 JOE SALEY 80 48:38 40:29
*41. 1:34:45 ALBERT SWAN 81 48:01 46:44
*42. 1:40:10 ARCH SEAMANS 89 54:46 50:41 49:29
43. 0:17:56 JIMMY HUGHES 20 17:56
44. 0:18:08 CHRIS MARRONE 28 18:08
45. 0:18:28 ANDREW HENDERSEN 24 18:28
46. 0:18:45 AARON GOLDSTEIN 33 18:45
47. 0:19:17 LUKE SCHAGELIN 16 19:17
48. 0:19:23 BRIAN FRANK 39 19:23
49. 0:19:33 SIMON DIAZ 29 19:33
50. 0:19:58 PATRICK MCEVOY 16 19:58
51. 0:20:17 JOHN ZURFLUEH 50 20:17
52. 0:20:27 MAREB BYNUC 45 20:27
53. 0:20:40 DAVID PIKKOLO 29 20:40
54. 0:20:42 DAVID KLOE 37 20:42
55. 0:21:07 RENO STIRRAT 67 21:07
56. 0:21:50 ANTONIO ALAYA 45 21:50
57. 0:22:05 THOMAS LAMANNA 55 22:05
58. 0:22:31 JAMES DOLAN 39 22:31
59. 0:23:38 COLIN WATSON 15 23:38
60. 0:23:45 JUAN YANEZ 53 23:45
61. 0:24:10 BRENDAN KELLY 29 24:10
62. 0:24:59 ELI STOPA 10 24:59
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63. 0:25:04 JEFF DRANSFIELD 54 25:04
64. 0:25:10 KEVIN SLVKA 55 25:10
65. 0:25:43 STEPHEN TORTORELLO 46 25:43
66. 0:27:13 FRANCESCO ROSENTHAL 11 27:13
67. 0:27:41 PETER LEE 64 27:41
68. 0:28:22 WILL SCHAGELIN 11 28:22
69. 0:28:59 TOM GITIN 56 28:59
70. 0:30:01 CRAIG PARSONS 62 30:01
71. 0:34:02 JORDAN WU 17 34:02
72. 0:34:05 RUBEN REGNER 57 34:05
73. 0:34:28 JOSEPH ALAYA 11 34:28
74. 0:39:56 NATE GOLDSTEIN 5 39:56
75. 0:41:35 MOSHE DANIEL 61 41:35
76. 1:05:29 GEORGE KOCHMAN 80 :05:29

OVERALL WOMEN Results *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:43:45 NORA CARY 66 22:00 21:45
* 2. 0:48:04 NANCY GITIN 53 24:10 24:36 23:54
* 3. 0:48:08 CANDACE STANTON 62 24:32 23:36
* 4. 0:48:14 AMANDA JOHNSON 31 24:00 24:14
* 5. 0:48:19 KATHERINE SUTTON 38 24:22 23:57
* 6. 0:49:39 MELISSA NEALON 39 25:30 24:09
* 7. 0:50:19 KAYTE AHEARN 41 25:25 24:54
* 8. 0:50:33 LILY SMITH 12 25:55 24:38
* 9. 0:51:11 SUSAN STIRRAT 65 25:45 25:26
*10. 0:51:41 EVA FISHER 61 26:24 26:14 25:27
*11. 0:52:50 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE56 26:56 25:54
*12. 0:55:13 LISA DAVENPORT 59 28:03 27:56 27:17
*13. 1:04:14 DENISE FORREST 58 32:39 31:35
*14. 1:13:59 BETTY LANGENKAMP 70 38:40 37:08 36:51
*15. 1:17:23 AMY DUNCAN 53 39:35 39:01 38:22
*16. 1:18:39 CARLA HOLUSHA 59 39:29 39:10 44:24
*17. 1:39:05 KATHLEEN DAVIES 75 51:01 51:10 48:04
18. 0:23:07 CHRISTINE CARNEY 21 23:07
19. 0:23:46 VANESSA WALSH 42 23:46
20. 0:25:15 LISA BERNKNOPF 54 25:15
21. 0:25:58 RACHEL ZURFLUEH 46 25:58
22. 0:26:49 CLAUDIA YANEZ 21 26:49
23. 0:27:54 DAWN DRANSFIELD 50 27:54
24. 0:28:29 MENGMENG YU 39 28:29
25. 0:38:30 DORIS YANEZ 53 38:30
26. 0:51:09 BRITTANY DAVENPORT 8 51:09
27. 0:51:09 MIKAYLA MASON 8 51:09
28. 0:58:24 JANE SIMPSON 80 58:24

MEN Ages 1 to 10 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:57:09 BRIAN AMIDON 10 30:03 30:58 27:06
* 2. 1:01:55 LEVON FLANAGAN 9 34:45 27:10
* 3. 1:05:55 BEN AMIDON 8 34:14 35:28 31:41
* 4. 1:11:17 TYLER PROL 9 34:46 36:31

5. 0:24:59 ELI STOPA 10 24:59
6. 0:39:56 NATE GOLDSTEIN 5 39:56

MEN Ages 11 to 12 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:42:01 CHRISTOPHE SMITH 11 21:22 20:39
* 2. 0:50:32 DYLAN PROL 11 25:33 25:54 24:59
* 3. 0:52:15 CALVIN FLANAGAN 11 27:16 24:59

4. 0:27:13 FRANCESCO ROSENTHAL 11 27:13
5. 0:28:22 WILL SCHAGELIN 11 28:22
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6. 0:34:28 JOSEPH ALAYA 11 34:28

MEN Ages 13 to 14 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

MEN Ages 15 to 16 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:19:17 LUKE SCHAGELIN 16 19:17
2. 0:19:58 PATRICK MCEVOY 16 19:58
3. 0:23:38 COLIN WATSON 15 23:38

MEN Ages 17 to 19 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:36:37 BRAYDEN BRUSEO 18 18:23 18:14

2. 0:34:02 JORDAN WU 17 34:02

MEN Ages 20 to 24 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:17:56 JIMMY HUGHES 20 17:56
2. 0:18:28 ANDREW HENDERSEN 24 18:28

MEN Ages 25 to 29 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:38:08 RYAN ROGERS 25 18:38 19:30
* 2. 0:38:08 CONNER WALTERS 28 18:52 20:05 19:16
* 3. 0:38:51 STEVEN MANOLE 29 20:13 19:45 19:06

4. 0:18:08 CHRIS MARRONE 28 18:08
5. 0:19:33 SIMON DIAZ 29 19:33
6. 0:20:40 DAVID PIKKOLO 29 20:40
7. 0:24:10 BRENDAN KELLY 29 24:10

MEN Ages 30 to 34 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 1:06:40 JOSEPH BUCK 34 33:51 32:49

2. 0:18:45 AARON GOLDSTEIN 33 18:45

MEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:57:21 BRIAN AHEARN 39 30:29 26:52

2. 0:19:23 BRIAN FRANK 39 19:23
3. 0:20:42 DAVID KLOE 37 20:42
4. 0:22:31 JAMES DOLAN 39 22:31

MEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:40:44 JASON FRIEDMAN 40 20:20 20:24
* 2. 0:44:21 CHRISTOPHE MOYE 41 22:30 21:51
* 3. 0:48:18 ERIC PROL 41 25:35 24:14 24:04
* 4. 0:49:22 ERIC SARDESON 43 25:50 24:54 24:28
* 5. 0:57:38 GARY FLANAGAN 40 28:40 28:58
* 6. 1:16:07 LUKE AMIDON 43 42:27 44:14 33:40

MEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:40:27 BOB SKORUPSKI 48 20:52 21:05 19:35
* 2. 0:42:20 PABLO TROCHE 47 21:18 21:19 21:02
* 3. 0:51:02 ROBERT LAMBERT 45 26:10 26:07 24:55

4. 0:20:27 MAREB BYNUC 45 20:27
5. 0:21:50 ANTONIO ALAYA 45 21:50
6. 0:25:43 STEPHEN TORTORELLO 46 25:43

MEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:41:57 LUKE FALK 51 21:03 20:54

3



MCS SERIES RESULTS COMBINED.TXT 8/4/2021

* 2. 1:08:45 CURTIS CARSON 52 34:59 33:46
3. 0:20:17 JOHN ZURFLUEH 50 20:17
4. 0:23:45 JUAN YANEZ 53 23:45
5. 0:25:04 JEFF DRANSFIELD 54 25:04

MEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:37:52 JOHN HOGAN 55 19:16 18:36
* 2. 0:50:03 EDWARD NEIGHBOUR 58 26:01 25:20 24:43
* 3. 1:17:26 MARK SCOTT 56 47:30 39:05 38:21

4. 0:22:05 THOMAS LAMANNA 55 22:05
5. 0:25:10 KEVIN SLVKA 55 25:10
6. 0:28:59 TOM GITIN 56 28:59
7. 0:34:05 RUBEN REGNER 57 34:05

MEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:50:01 RICHARD HOFF 60 25:12 24:49
* 2. 0:50:16 BRIAN DAVENPORT 60 24:59 25:17 51:15
* 3. 1:01:07 TERRY WOLFE 60 30:48 31:03 30:19
* 4. 1:01:51 BERNIE MCKAY 60 32:17 29:34
* 5. 1:07:18 ROBERT MC GILL 61 33:58 35:35 33:20
* 6. 1:11:29 KEVIN MCCONNELL 62 34:57 37:17 36:32

7. 0:27:41 PETER LEE 64 27:41
8. 0:30:01 CRAIG PARSONS 62 30:01
9. 0:41:35 MOSHE DANIEL 61 41:35

MEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:45:20 CHARLIE SLAUGHTER 66 23:16 22:55 22:25
* 2. 0:49:08 MICHAEL BARRY 68 25:03 24:48 24:20
* 3. 1:11:55 STEPHEN HOLUSHA 68 35:52 36:58 36:03

4. 0:21:07 RENO STIRRAT 67 21:07

MEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:53:46 BRUCE LANGENKAMP 71 26:02 27:44 28:56
* 2. 0:55:06 GREG GOMBASH 70 28:42 27:37 27:29

MEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 1:04:21 DANIEL KIRSCH 78 32:56 32:41 31:40

MEN Ages 80 to 84 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 1:29:07 JOE SALEY 80 48:38 40:29
* 2. 1:34:45 ALBERT SWAN 81 48:01 46:44

3. 1:05:29 GEORGE KOCHMAN 80 :05:29

MEN Ages 85 to 98 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 1:40:10 ARCH SEAMANS 89 54:46 50:41 49:29

MEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 1 to 10 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:51:09 BRITTANY DAVENPORT 8 51:09
2. 0:51:09 MIKAYLA MASON 8 51:09

WOMEN Ages 11 to 12 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:50:33 LILY SMITH 12 25:55 24:38
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WOMEN Ages 13 to 14 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 15 to 16 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 17 to 19 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 20 to 24 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:23:07 CHRISTINE CARNEY 21 23:07
2. 0:26:49 CLAUDIA YANEZ 21 26:49

WOMEN Ages 25 to 29 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 30 to 34 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:48:14 AMANDA JOHNSON 31 24:00 24:14

WOMEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:48:19 KATHERINE SUTTON 38 24:22 23:57
* 2. 0:49:39 MELISSA NEALON 39 25:30 24:09

3. 0:28:29 MENGMENG YU 39 28:29

WOMEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:50:19 KAYTE AHEARN 41 25:25 24:54

2. 0:23:46 VANESSA WALSH 42 23:46

WOMEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:25:58 RACHEL ZURFLUEH 46 25:58

WOMEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:48:04 NANCY GITIN 53 24:10 24:36 23:54
* 2. 1:17:23 AMY DUNCAN 53 39:35 39:01 38:22

3. 0:25:15 LISA BERNKNOPF 54 25:15
4. 0:27:54 DAWN DRANSFIELD 50 27:54
5. 0:38:30 DORIS YANEZ 53 38:30

WOMEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:52:50 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE56 26:56 25:54
* 2. 0:55:13 LISA DAVENPORT 59 28:03 27:56 27:17
* 3. 1:04:14 DENISE FORREST 58 32:39 31:35
* 4. 1:18:39 CARLA HOLUSHA 59 39:29 39:10 44:24

WOMEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:48:08 CANDACE STANTON 62 24:32 23:36
* 2. 0:51:41 EVA FISHER 61 26:24 26:14 25:27

WOMEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 0:43:45 NORA CARY 66 22:00 21:45
* 2. 0:51:11 SUSAN STIRRAT 65 25:45 25:26

WOMEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

5



MCS SERIES RESULTS COMBINED.TXT 8/4/2021

* 1. 1:13:59 BETTY LANGENKAMP 70 38:40 37:08 36:51

WOMEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
* 1. 1:39:05 KATHLEEN DAVIES 75 51:01 51:10 48:04

WOMEN Ages 80 to 84 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

1. 0:58:24 JANE SIMPSON 80 58:24

WOMEN Ages 85 to 98 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3

WOMEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 2 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3
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